BIDS TABULATIONS

THE FOLLOWING WAS TAKEN FROM THE CITY SECRETARY’S READING OF BIDS ON

Thursday April 10, 2014 AT 11:00 A.M. IN THE CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Leneice Parker

Department of Public Works & Engineering

Hughes Roads Paving and Drainage from Beltway 8 to Sagecanyon

WBS: No. N-000705-0001-4

Menade, Inc

Sterling Construction Company,Inc
Total Contracting Limited

Reytec Construction Resources, Inc.
Caan Construction Services, Inc.

Rehabilitation and New Water Storage Tanks at Various Locations-Package 5

WBS: No.5-000600-0045-4

Blastco Texas Inc.
N.G. Painting, L.P.
Utility Service Co, Inc.
CYMI Industrial, Inc.

Bar Screen and Odor Control Renewal/Replacement for FWSD No.23 WWTP

WBS: No.R-000265-0091-4

Pepper-Lawson Waterworks, LLC
CSA Construction, Inc.
JTR Constructors, Inc.

Boyer, Inc.

10,401,951.00
11,494,941.30
11,512,233.25
11,606,883.45
11,819,295.10

3,385,631.00
3,469,570.00
4,352,525.00
6,097,733.00

1,039,300.00
1,141,250.00
1,147,900.00
1,622,307.00



